R16
Polymer PTC Device Radial leaded resettable fuse
Derating Curves for R16 Series
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8

Cured,flame-retardant epoxy polymer;meets UL 94v-0
固化阻燃环氧树脂，符合 UL 94V-0
Part Numbering System:
  型号说明
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO., LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: July. 2021
   R16
   135
  XXXY
R=Trademark
16=Radial type 16V
135=1.35A hold current
XXX=日期
Y=代码
R16
Polymer PTC Device Radial leaded resettable fuse
  Product Dimensions(mm/inch)
  尺寸（毫米/英寸）
Model Amax Bmax Cmax Dmin Etyp Style Lead Dia. Lead Mat.
16R020 4.0 10.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.4 Sn/Cu
16R025 4.0 10.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.4 Sn/Cu
16R030 4.0 10.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.4 Sn/Cu
16R040 4.5 11.0 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.4 Sn/Cu
16R050 6.4 12.4 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R065 6.4 12.4 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R075 6.4 12.4 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R090 6.4 12.4 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R110 7.5 14.2 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R135 8.9 14.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R160 9.2 14.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.5 Sn/Cu
16R185 9.7 15.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.6 Sn/Cu
16R200 10.7 16.0 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.6 Sn/Cu
16R250 11.7 16.5 3 7.6 5.1 1 0.6 Sn/Cu
16R300 9.2 12.7 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R400 11.1 13.9 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R500 11.6 15.5 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R600 12.0 19.8 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R700 13.0 21.7 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R800 15.0 21.5 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R900 14.7 21.4 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R1000 17.2 25.5 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R1100 18.2 25.5 3 7.6 5.1 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R1200 18.2 28.5 3.6 7.6 10.2 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
16R1400 28.6 28.7 3.4 7.6 10.2 2 0.8 Sn/Cu
Thermal Derating-lhold(Amps)
维持电流随温度衰减特性（安培）
Model
Ambient Operating Temperature
-40℃ -20℃ 0℃ 25℃ 40℃ 50℃ 60℃ 70℃ 85℃
16R020 0.35 0.29 0.24 0.20 0.15 0.13 0.11 0.09 0.06
16R025 0.40 0.34 0.30 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.18 0.15 0.12
16R030 0.50 0.42 0.38 0.30 0.24 0.22 0.18 0.14 0.10
16R040 0.62 0.54 0.48 0.40 0.34 0.30 0.28 0.24 0.20
16R050 0.83 0.71 0.60 0.50 0.43 0.38 0.32 0.27 0.24
16R065 1.05 0.90 0.78 0.65 0.58 0.52 0.47 0.41 0.33
16R075 1.05 0.95 0.85 0.75 0.65 0.60 0.55 0.50 0.43
16R090 1.40 1.25 1.10 0.90 0.75 0.69 0.65 0.60 0.50
16R110 1.75 1.52 1.33 1.10 0.99 0.90 0.80 0.73 0.63
16R135 2.15 1.94 1.70 1.35 1.20 1.14 1.00 0.90 0.81
16R160 2.49 2.21 1.94 1.60 1.42 1.31 1.19 1.03 0.88
16R185 2.87 2.59 2.28 1.85 1.63 1.52 1.33 1.21 1.05
16R200 3.05 2.69 2.35 2.00 1.73 1.63 1.42 1.31 1.15
16R250 3.82 3.44 3.03 2.50 2.17 2.00 1.81 1.59 1.39
16R300 4.40 4.00 3.60 3.00 2.60 2.40 2.10 1.90 1.40
16R400 5.90 5.30 4.80 4.00 3.50 3.20 2.80 2.50 1.90
16R500 7.30 6.60 6.00 5.00 4.40 4.00 3.60 3.10 2.40
16R600 8.80 8.00 7.20 6.00 5.20 4.80 4.20 3.80 2.80
16R700 10.30 9.30 8.40 7.00 6.20 5.60 5.00 4.40 3.30
16R800 11.70 10.70 9.60 8.00 6.90 6.40 5.60 5.10 3.70
16R900 13.20 11.90 10.70 9.00 7.90 7.20 6.40 5.60 4.20
16R1000 14.70 13.30 12.00 10.00 8.70 8.00 7.00 6.30 4.70
16R1100 16.10 14.60 13.10 11.00 9.70 8.80 7.80 6.90 5.20
16R1200 17.60 16.00 14.40 12.00 10.40 9.60 8.40 7.60 5.60